Race Date
October 19, 2019

ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - BENET
Team Score (places):25

573
595
552
563
584
556
597

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Joy Jackson

Emily Spellman
Meaghan Andrews
Louisa Diamond
Amelia Parisi
Elisabeth Camic
Mary Weber

Team - MARIST
Team Score (places):80

824
812
807
826
790
801
793

No o~ wDN PR

Nora McClorey
Amanda Tracy
Lilly Roche

Nora McNicholas
Bailey Butler
Maddie Langford
Brigid Englehart

Team - ST. VIATOR
Team Score (places):80

961
966
959
972
970
971
960

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Katie Castelli

Mary Grace Hegberg
Joy Bergstrom
Madeline Reddin
Mia Raftery

Stella Raftery

Celia Carnel

Team - CARMEL
Team Score (places):87

685
667
678
674
686
665
670

~No ok wWDN R

Meet held in Mount Prospect, IL. Results by Race

Ezzie Posner
Isabel Ashley
Abigail Kuderna
Brigid Hull

Carly Sasman
Hannah Arends
Nora Christensen

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

~N o ok~ w

(8)
9)

10
12
17
18
23

(24)

(25)

15
16
22
26

(33)

(38)

11
13
14
21
28

(29)

(31)

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:42.2

3 18:18.3 18:18.3 0:00.0
7 18:25.2 36:43.6 0:06.9
12 18:46.7 55:30.4 0:28.4
18 18:53.5 1:14:23.9 0:35.2
25 19:07.1 1:33:31.1 0:48.7
(33) 19:22.4  1:52:53.5 1:04.1
(42) 19:26.2  2:12:19.8 1:07.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:28.6

10
22
39
57
80

(104)

(129)

19:55.7
20:00.5
20:39.8
20:40.0
21:07.2
21:07.9
21:26.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:17.4

1
16
32
54
80

(113)

(151)

18:16.2
20:23.0
20:24.5
20:54.3
21:29.0
22:12.6
23:27.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:35.3

11
24
38
59
87

(116)

(147)

19:59.9
20:01.9
20:11.9
20:52.3
21:50.7
21:56.0
22:06.8

19:55.7

39:56.2
1:00:36.1
1:21:16.1
1:42:23.4
2:03:31.3
2:24:57.6

18:16.2
38:39.2
59:03.7
1:19:58.1
1:41:27.1
2:03:39.8
2:27:07.7

19:59.9

40:01.8
1:00:13.8
1:21:06.1
1:42:56.9
2:04:53.0
2:26:59.8

0:00.0
0:04.7
0:44.0
0:44.3
1:115
1:12.2
1:30.5

0:00.0
2:06.7
2:08.2
2:38.1
3:12.8
3:56.4
5:11.6

0:00.0
0:01.9
0:12.0
0:52.3
1:50.8
1.56.1
2:06.9

10/19/2019 01:32:35



Race Date
October 19, 2019

ST. VIATOR'S ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - NAZARETH Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):127 Average Time: 21:31.0
1 880 Colette Kinsella 2 2 18:17.2 18:17.2 0:00.0
2 877 Ailee Hogan 19 21 20:49.4 39:06.7 2:32.2
3 865 Maddie Bent 34 55 22:31.9 1:01:38.6 4:14.6
4 895 Kayla Salerno 35 90 22:38.0 1:24:16.6 4:20.7
5 892 Fiona Roach 37 127 23:18.3  1:47:35.0 5:01.1
Team - MARIAN CATHOLIC Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):162 Average Time: 23:27.0
1 734 Samantha Barrett 20 20 20:50.8 20:50.8 0:00.0
2 741 Haley Trojan 27 47 21:34.2 42:25.0 0:43.4
3 735 Maya Correa 32 79 22:10.4  1:04:35.5 1:19.6
4 736 Anh Huynhj 40 119 24:56.9 1:29:32.4 4:06.1
5 737 Alisia Johnson 43 162 27:42.5  1:57:15.0 6:51.7
6 738 Isabelle McNeil (44) (206) 28:16.5  2:25:31.5 7:25.7
Team - JOLIET CATHOLIC Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):188 Average Time: 24:00.7
1 719 Chloe Smiley 30 30 22:02.6 22:02.6 0:00.0
2 715 Charlie Kinsella 36 66 23:08.5 45:11.2 1.05.9
3 711 Grace Buss 39 105 23:45.8 1.08:57.1 1:43.2
4 718 Gabi Skerrett 41 146 25:22.2 1:34:19.3 3:19.5
5 710 Stephanie Bertino 42 188 25:44.4  2:00:03.8 3:41.8
Team - MARIAN CENTRAL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 764 Siobhan Stoll Less Than 5 18:05.8 18:05.8 0:00.0
2 760 Caroline Binotti Less Than 5 19:57.6 38:03.5 1:51.8
3 765 Jane Walsdorf Less Than 5 22:52.8 1:00:56.3 4:46.9

Meet held in Mount Prospect, IL. Results by Race 2 10/19/2019 01:32:35



